UMA PHARMATECH MACHINERY
                                                                                                     THE FUTURE OF BIOTECH
d
“Designed
To Work
Efficiently”
“Minimum
power

Glass Level Indicator For Water Level
Inner Shell Made Of ss304/Ms On Demand
Outer Body and Cover Made Of Mild Steel Painted
Model Total
Volume
(LTR)
Working
Volume(LTR)
Working
Volume(
kg)
Output
RPM
Motor(hp
) Approx.
UPMR50 55 40 50 50-60 1/ 2
UPMR100 105 85 100 40-50 2/ 3
UPMR200 215 170 200 35-45 2/ 3
UPMR300 308 245 300 30-45 3/5
UPMR500 517 415 500 30-45 5/7.5
UPMR1050 1060 845 1050 25-40 5/7.5/10
Address: Plot No. 61, 62, Yamuna Industrial Park, Dhamatvan, Ahmedabad-382435, Gujarat, India
The Feature Of Biotech
Web: www.umapharmatechmachinery.com
M: +91-9726923885